8/15/2023 3:29:02 PM

Route:
Bus: 1
Driver:

Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A .

7:12 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:39 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
7:45 am

8/15/2023 3:34:33 PM

Route: 1 PM RHS PM .

Bus: 1
Driver:

Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm

1AM RHS AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 1 AM RHS AM AM RHS

07:12 am
07:45 am
32:51

10.89 mi.

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 63

Max Load: 63
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 1

RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE

781 East Lake Street [S]

5619 NEW MILFORD ROAD [W]

4725 HAYES RD [N]

5151 HAYES RD [S]

5381 SR 14 [SW]

5513 SR 14 [NE]

6048/6050 SR 14 [NE]

HAMLET TRAILER PARK/5108 SR 59 [SW]

RIDDLE & STEVENS @ 251 STEVENS DRIVEWAY [NE]
LIBERTY AND RIDDLE 767 RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [NE]
RIDDLE & PRATT @ 331 E RIDDLE DRIVEWAY INE]
S WALNUT ST @ E LYNN LN [E]

TOTS LEARNING CENTER [W]

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Ravenna School District

-

N =
Sk ek 00 G e = ek A mh omd ok mh

63

Bus Stop Lecations For 1 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Start Time:
End Time:
Totai Time:
Distance;

03:00 pm
03:23 pm
23:26
8.57 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 55

Max Load: 55
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

TOTS LEARNING CENTER [W]

RIDDLE & PRATT @ 331 E RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [SW]
LIBERTY AND RIDDLE 767 RIDDLE DRIVEWAY [SW]
781 East Lake Street [S]

5619 NEW MILFORD ROAD [W]

4725 HAYES RD [N]

5151 HAYES RD [S]

5381 SR 14 [SW]

5513 SR 14 [NE]

6048/6050 SR 14 [NE]

HAMLET TRAILER PARK/5108 SR 59 [SW]

STATE RT 5 W TO STATE RT 14 No Intersection [N]

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
55
1
19
17
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
10



8/15/2023 3:22:23 PM | Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 2 AM RHS AM AM RHS '

Route: 2 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:15 am Total Riders: 115

Bus: 2 End Time: 07:45am Max Load: 89

Driver: ‘ Total Time: 29:49 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BRADLEY RD No Intersection Distance:  9.74 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:15am START RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 34

7:i8 am STOP 6340 WALL ST [E] 2

7:18 am STOP 6364 WALL ST [E] 1

7:18am STOP - WALL ST @ JONES ST [SE] 12

7:19am STOP 6492 WALL ST [E] 1

7:19am STOP . 6509 WALL ST [E] 1

7:19am STOP WALL ST No Intersection [E] 1

7:22am STOP 6742 INFIRMARY RD [E] 1
‘7:25am STOP 6832 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 2

7:25am STOP 6754 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 2

7:27 am STOP CLEVELAND RD @ S FAIRFIELD ST [W] 13

7:28am STOP TERRILL SUITES [SW] 17

7:29am STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [SW] 2

7:33am STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 26 67
7:45am DEST BRADLEY RD No Intersection 48

8/15/2023 3:35:03 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 2 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Route: 2 PM RHS PM Start Time:  03:03 pm Total Riders: 83

Bus: 2 End Time: 03:50 pm Max Load: 83

Driver: Total Time: 47:06 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 14.88 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #: :
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Priver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:03 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 46

3:03 pm STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Y §

3:06 pm STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [E] 3
3:07 pm STOP TERRILL SUITES [E] 16
3:08 pm STOP TERRILL SUITES [S] 1
3:09 pm STOP CLEVELAND RD @ FAIRFIELD ST [E] 12
3:11pm STOP 6754 CLEVELAND RD [NE] 2
312pm STOP 6832 CLEVELAND RD [NE] 2
3:14pm STOP 6742 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
3117 pm STOP WALL ST No Intersection [W] 1
317 pm STOP 6509 WALL ST [NW] 1
3117 pm STOP 6492 WALL ST [W] 1
3:18pm STOP WALL ST @ JONES ST [W] 11
3118 pm STOP 6364 WALL ST [W] 1
318 pm STOP 6340 WALL ST [W] 2
3:22pm STOP RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 29

3:50 pm END W MAIN LOADING ZONE



8/15/2023 3:29:46 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 3 AM RHS AM AM RHS '

Route: 3 AM RHS AM Start Time:  07:13 am Total Riders: 30
Bus: 3 End Time: 07:58 am Max Load: 30
Driver: J Total Time: 44:14 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHGOOL Distance: 21.43 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
‘ Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:13am START LOVERS LN No Intersection
7:17am STOP 6543 SR 14 [SW] 1
7:19am STOP BRYN MAWR ST @ WOODBEND DR [NW] 3
7:20am STOP 300 BRYN MAWR ST [W] 2
7:22am STOP E HIGHLAND AVE @ FERNDALE ST [SW] 7
7:23am STOP 5141 NEWTON FALLS RD [S]: 5
7:23am STOP NEWTON FALLS RD @ FAIR ACRES/5141 NEWTON FALL | 4
7:25am STOP 6549 PECK RD [E] 1
7:25am STOP 5053/5046 MCCORMICK RD [S] 1
7:26 am STOP 5361 MCCORMICK ROAD [SE] 1
7:30 am STOP 5288 Beechwood rd [N] 2
7:30 am STOP 5263 BEECHWOOD RD [N] 1
7:32am STOP 6921 PECK RD [W] 1
7:35am STOP 513 - 538 N PARK DR ENTRANCE/534 NORTH PARK D [N] 1
7:58 am DEST RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 30

8/15/2023 3:35:26 PM Ravenna Schoo! District ‘ Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 3 PM RHS PM PM RHS :

Route: 3 PM RHS PM Start Time: 03:04 pm Total Riders: 30
Bus: 3 End Time:  03:41 pm Max Load: 30
Driver: Total Time: 37:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 16.79 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

‘ Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:04 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 8
3:04pm STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 22
3:08 pm STOP 6543 SR 14 [SW] 1
3:09 pm STOP - RAVENNA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY/5300 BRYN MAWR ST [S 1
311 pm STOP BRYN MAWR ST @ WOODBEND DR [NW] 3
3:11pm STOP 300 BRYN MAWR ST [W] 1
3:14pm STOP E HIGHLAND AVE @ FERNDALE ST [SW] 6
315 pm STOP 5141 NEWTON FALLS RD [S] . 5
315pm STOP . NEWTON FALLS RD @ FAIR ACRES/5141 NEWTON FALL | 4
3:17 pm STOP 6590 PECK RD [E] 1
317 pm STOP 5053/5046 MCCORMICK RD [S] 1
3:18 pm STOP 5361 MCCORMICK ROAD [SE] 1
3:22pm STOP 5421 BEECHWOOD ROAD [N] 1
3:22pm STOP 5288 Beechwood rd [N] 1
3:22pm STOP 5263 BEECHWOOD RD [N] 1
3:24 pm STOP 7571 SR 88 [SE] 1
3:26 pm STOP 6921 PECK RD [W] 1
3:29 pm STOP 513 - 538 N PARK DR ENTRANCE/534 NORTH PARK D [N] 1

3:41 pm END WILLYARD ES



8/15/2023 3:30:19 PM Ravenna School District
Bus Stop Locations For 4 AM RHS AM AM RHS

Page 1

Route: 4 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:07 am Total Riders: 101
Bus: 4 : End Time: 07:37 am Max Load: 70
Driver: Total Time:  29:55 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: QPP/ALS No Intersection Distance: 14.50 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
' Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A : Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:07 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
7:09am STOP OAKWOOD ST @ W MAIN ST [Nw] 23
7:.09am STOP W MAIN & MADISON ST [SW] 14
7:13am STOP FREEDOM & CEDAR [SE] 6
7:13am STOP N FREEDOM ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE] 1
7:15am STOP FREEDOM @ ROBINSON [SE] 12
7:16 am STOP N FREEDOM & WOODGATE [SE] 1
7:16 am STOP N FREEDOM ST @ COE RD [SE] 8
7:18am STOP 6922 SR 88 [SE] 1
7:20am STOP ' 7354 PECK RD [E] 1
7:20am STOP 7498 PECK RD [S] 1
7:21am. STOP 7633 PECK RD [E] 1
7:24d am STOP 7618 SR 44 [W] 1
7:28 am STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 31 62
7:37 am DEST OPP/ALS No Intersection ‘ 39
8/15/2023 3:35:49 PM Ravenna School District - Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 4 PM RHS PM PM RHS
Route: 4 PM RHS PM Start Time: 02:57 pm Total Riders: 91
Bus: 4 End Time: 03:57 pm Max Load: 91
Driver: ' Total Time: 60:46 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 26.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
‘ Package #:
'
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A _ Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
: Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:57 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 55
3:04 pm STOP OPP/ALS No Intersection ' kg
3:04 pm STOP 4519 SR 303 [N] 5
3119 pm STOP OAKWOOD ST @ W MAIN ST [NW] , 37
3:20 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ WEST MAIN SCHOOL [SW] 2
3:23pm STOP FREEDOM & CEDAR [SE] 6
3:25 pm STOP FREEDOM @ ROBINSON [SE] 12
3:26 pm STOP N FREEDOM & WOODGATE [SE] 1
3:26 pm STOP N FREEDOM ST @ COE RD [SE] 8
3:28 pm STOP 6922 SR 88 [SE] 1
3:30 pm STOP 7354 PECK RD [E] 1
3:30 pm STOP 7498 PECK RD [S] 1
3:31 pm STOP 7633 PECK RD [E] 1
3:57 pm STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 21

3:57 pm END STADIUM DR No Intersection [NW]



8/15/2023 3:30:45 PM Ravenna School District | Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 5 AM RHS AM AM RHS '

Route: 5AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:22 am Total Riders: 95
Bus: 5 End Time: 07:41am Max Load: 71
Driver: Total Time: 18:05 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCC LOADING ZONE Distance: 5,68 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:22am START RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE 1
7:26 am STOP S DIAMOND ST @ MILL RD [NW] 1
7:27am STOP S DIAMOND ST @ HAZEN AVE [W] 31
7:30 am STOP S SYCAMORE ST @ W SPRLUCE AVE [SE] 33
7:30am STOP RIDDLE/MERIDIAN [NW] 5 .
7:35am END RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL ‘ 24 65
7:41am DEST MCC LOADING ZONE 30
8/15/2023 3:36:11 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Route: 5 PM RHS PM ‘ Start Time: 03:00 pm Total Riders: 90
Bus: 5 End Time: 03:24 pm Max Load: 69
Driver: Total Time:  24:44 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  8.11 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

‘ Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:00 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 6
3:05 pm START MCC LOADING ZONE 25
3:10 pm STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 59 21
3:15pm STOP RIDDLE/MERIDIAN [NE] 4
3:16 pm STOP W SPRUCE AVE @ S SYCAMORE ST [NE] 34
3:19pm STOP S DIAMOND ST @ MILL RD [NW] 1
3:19pm STOP S DIAMOND ST @ HAZEN AVE [W] 30

3:24pm END WILLYARD ES @ SUMMIT RD [NW]



Route: 12 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:18 am Total Riders: 59

Bus: 12 End Time: 07:53am Max Load: 59
Driver; Total Time: 34:07 ‘ Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 10.84 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:18 am START RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
7:22am STOP MENOUGH RD @ PATRICIA AVE [W] 5
7:23am STOP 6124 LAKXEWOOD RD [W] 1
7:23am STOP 6131/6126 LAKEWOOD ROAD/6124 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
7:23am STOP 6109 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
7:23am STOP 6070 LAKEWOOD RD [NW] 1
7:27 am STOP HIDDEN BROOK DR @ PONDVIEW DR [S] 4
7:29am STOP HALWICK DR @ WESTWOOD DR [W] 2
7:29am STOP WESTWOOD DR @ HIDDEN BROOK ER [S] 8
7:30 am STOP WESTWOOD DR @ PONDVIEW DR [NW] 1
7:32am STOP 3132 SUMMIT ROAD [N] 1
7:32am STOP 3065 SUMMIT RD [N] 1
7:33am STOP 2631 Summit RD [NE] 1
7:35am STOP HODGSON DR @ FAIRHILL DR [SW] 2
7:36 am STOP SUMMIT @ MAGNOLIA [SW] 3
7:37 am STOP SUMMIT RD @ SPRAFKA DR [S] 3
7:40 am STOP 3709 SUMMIT ROAD [S] 1
7:41am STOP SUMMIT RD @ SHADOWLAWN DR [S] 2
7:42am STOP 3973 SUMMIT RD [8] 1
7:42 am STOP SUMMIT & FOX RUN [SW] 15
7:43am STOP 4127 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
7:43am STOP 4162 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
7:44am STOP TIMBER RUN CIRCLE [NW] 3
7:53 am DEST _RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL ; 59
3:00 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 54
3:.02pm STOP N CHESTNUT ST @ BEECHER AVE [NW] ' 1
3:04pm STOP W MAIN ST @ WEST MAIN SCHOOL [N] 2
3:09 pm STOP MENOQUGH RD @ PATRICIA AVE [W] 5
310 pm STOP 6124 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
310 pm STOP 6131/6126 LAKEWOOD ROAD/6124 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
310 pm STOP 6109 LAKEWOOD RD [W] 1
3111 pm STOP 6070 LAKEWOOD RD [NW] 1
3:15pm STOP HIDDEN BROOK DR @ PONDVIEW DR [3] 4
3:16 pm STOP HALWICK DR @ WESTWOOD DR [W] 1
317 pm STOP WESTWOOD DR @ HIDDEN BROOK DR [S] 8
3:18 pm STOP WESTWOOD DR @ PONDVIEW DR [NW] 1
3:19 pm STOP FAIRHILL DR @ HODGSON DR [NW] 1
3:20pm STOP 3065 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
3:21 pm STOP 3132 SUMMIT ROAD [S] 1
3:22 pm STOP SUMMIT @ MAGNOLIA [SW] 3
322 pm STOP SUMMIT RD @ SPRAFKA DR [S] 3
3:26 pm STOP SUMMIT RD @ SHADOWLAWN DR [S] 2
3:27 pm STOP 3973 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
3:27 pm STOP SUMMIT & FOX RUN [SW] 15
3:28 pm STOP 4127 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
3:29 pm STOP 4162 SUMMIT RD [S] 1
3:29 pm STOP TIMBER RUN CIRCLE [NW] 3

3:30 pm END SUMMIT RD No Intersection [E]



i

Route: 18 PM RHS PM
Bus: 18
Driver:

Anchor: ENTERPRISE PKWY No Intersection

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

3:00 pm ORIGIN
3:02 pm STOP
3:02 pm STOP
3:.06 pm STOP
3:07 pm STOP
3:09 pm STOP
3:09 pm STOP
3:11 pm STOP
3113 pm END

8/15/2023 3:31:44 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 18 AM RHS AM AM RHS
Route: 18 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:26 am Total'Riders: 78
Bus: 18 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 62
Driver: Total Time; 13:02 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: ENTERPRISE PKWY No Intersection  Distance: 3.58 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:26 am START OAKWOOD ST@W HIGHLAND AVE
7:28am STOP W HIGHLAND AVE @ VINE ST [SW] 1
7:30 am STOP HIGHLAND/WALNUT [SW] 33
7:31am STOP HIGHLAND & CLINTON [SW] 1
7:32am STOP N FREEDOM ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE] 21
7:33am STOP CARLIN LOADING ZONE 5
7:34am STOP WASHINGTON AVE @ N WALNUT ST [NE] 1 .
7:37 am STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 16 39
. 7:40 am DEST ENTERPRISE PKWY No Intersection 39
8/15/2023 3:37:04 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Start Time: 03:00 pm

Total Riders: 73

End Time: 03:13 pm Max Load: 53

Total Time: 13:21 Route Days: MTWHF

Distance: 3.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:
Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
ENTERPRISE PKWY No Intersection 37
RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 1 20
RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 35
CARLIN LOADING ZONE 3
N FREEDOM ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE [NW] 20
HIGHLAND & CLINTON [NE] 1
23

HIGHLAND/WALNUT {NE]
W HIGHLAND AVE @ VINE ST [N]
S DIAMOND ST No Intersection [W]



Bus Stop Locations For 19 AM RHS AM AM RHS

Route: 19 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:20 am Total Riders: 36
Bus: 19 End Time: 07:52 am Max Load: 36
Driver: Total Time: 31:19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 16.45 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:20 am START RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
7:30 am STOP STATE RT 14 @ BIRCHVIEW DR [E] 1
7:31am STOP 7267 SR 14 [NE] 1
7:32am STOP STATE RT 14 @ PINE RIDGE DR [W] 1
7:37 am STOP 7695 SR 44 [E] 1
7:38am STOP 3856 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [N] 1
7:33am STOP 7763 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
7:38am STOP 7725 INFIRMARY RD [W] 2
7:38am STOP 7718 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
7:40am STOP DAWLEY RD @ SALEM TRL [N] 10
7:40 am STOP DAWLEY RD @ BENNINGTON PIKE [N] 9
7:41 am STOP 3243 DAWLEY RD [N] 2
7:41 am STOP DAWLEY RD @ DOAK DR [NE] 1
7:44am STOP 3154 LAKE ROCKWELL RD [S] 1
7:47 am STOP 7141 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
7:47 am STOP 7105 INFIRMARY ROAD [W] 1
7:48 am STOP 3725 LOVERS LANE [S] 1
7:48am STOP LOVERS LANE & MEADOWRIDGE [SW] 1
7:52 am DEST RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 36
8/15/2023 3:37:34 PM Ravenna School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 19 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Route: 19 PM RHS PM Start Time:  03:00 pm Total Riders: 36
Bus: 19 End Time:  03:22 pm Max Load: 36
Driver: Total Time; 22:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 13.85 mi. Schedule Day: Monda
Package #: '

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A ‘

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:00 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 36
3:03 pm STOP LOVERS LANE & MEADOWRIDGE [N] 1
3:03pm STOP 3725 LOVERS LANE [N] 1
3:06 pm STOP 7618 SR 44 [E] 1
3:07 pm STOP 7695 SR 44 [E] 1
3:08 pm STOP 3856 LAKE ROCKWELL ROAD [N] 1
3:08 pm STOP 7763 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
3:08 pm STOP 7725 INFIRMARY RD [W] 2
3:08 pm STOP 7718 INFIRMARY RD [W] 1
3:10 pm STOP DAWLEY RD @ SALEM TRL [N] 10
3:10 pm STOP DAWLEY RD @ BENNINGTON PIKE [N] 9
3:11 pm STOP 3243 DAWLEY RD [N] 1
311 pm STOP DAWLEY RD @ DOAK DR [NE] 1
3:14 pm STOP 3154 LAKE ROCKWELL RD [S] 1
3:17 pm STOP 7141 INFIRMARY RD [wW] : 1
317 pm STOP 7105 INFIRMARY ROAD [W] 1
3:19pm STOP STATE RT 14 @ PINE RIDGE DR [NE] 1
3119 pm STOP STATE RT 14 @ BIRCHVIEW DR [E] 1
3:20 pm STOP 7267 SR 14 [NE] 1

3:22 pm END CLEVELAND RD @ LOVERS LN [NW]



8/15/2023 3:32:29 PM

Route: 20 AM RHS AM

Bus: 20
Driver;

Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Driver, Sign-On Time:N/A

7:07 am
7:14 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:30 am
7:34 am
7:34 am
7:36 am
7:38 am
7:45 am

8/15/2023 3:38:02 PM

Route: 20 PM RHS PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus:. 20

Driver;

Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:00 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:23 pm
3:28 pm
3:38 pm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Ravenna School District

Bus Stop Locations For 20 AM RHS AM AM RHS

07.07 am
07:45 am
3715
9.76 mi.

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 56

Max Load: 56
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 1

RAVENNA PRESCHOOL/6144 ALLEY WAY
3255 HOMMON RD [S]

850 S DIAMOND ST [W]

KNIGHTSBRIDGE/ CANTERBURY [NW]
YORKSHIRE/BRITTINGHAM [NW]

YORKSHIRE DR @ S DIAMOND ST [SW]

3763 LONGFIELD RD [N]

LONGFIELD RD @ EDWARD DR [NE]

W LAKE ST @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]

W LAKE ST @ COLLINS POND DR [SW]

S DIAMOND ST @ EMERALD LAKE PKWY [SE]
HAZEN AVE @ PAGE ST [SW]

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Ravenna School District

w
WN = B0 NN

56

Bus Stop Locations For 20 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

03:00 pm
03:38 pm
38:.47
9.79 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 54

Max Load: 54
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL
HAZEN AVE @ PAGE ST [NE]

S DIAMOND ST @ EMERALD LAKE PKWY [N]
W LAKE ST @ DIAMOND CIR [SW]

W LAKE ST @ COLLINS POND DR [SW]
KNIGHTSBRIDGE/ CANTERBURY [NW]
YORKSHIRE/BRITTINGHAM [NW]
YORKSHIRE DR @ S DIAMOND ST [SW]
EDWARD DR @ LONGFIELD RD [SE]
3763 LONGFIELD RD [S]

850 S DIAMOND ST [E]

3255 HOMMON RD [N]

WILLYARD ES

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
54
3
1
3
1
2
2
32
7
1
1
1



Bus Stop Locations For 22 AM RHS AM AM RHS

Route: 22 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:01 am Total Riders: 74
Bus: 22 End Time: 07:36 am Max Load: 53 .
Driver: Flowers, Chambray Total Time: 34:39 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: ST PATRICKS OFFSET No Intersection Distance: 11.31 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:01 am START BUS GARAGE@ROC
7:02am STOP TERRILL SUITES [S] 1
7:04 am STOP SUMNER & HENDERSON [SE] 1
7:04 am STOP HENDERSON ST @ PROCTOR ST [E] 1
7:05am STOP HENDERSON & FAIRFIELD [E} 1
7:06 am STOP HENDERSON ST @ BLAKE AVE [SE] 1
7:06 am STOP HENDERSON & WOOSTER [E] 3
7:07am STOP SUMNER ST @ PAYNE AVE [NW] 1
7:07 am STOP SUMNER ST @ RICHARDSON AVE [NW] 1
7:08 am STOP SUMNER ST @ MC ELRATH AVE [NW] 1
7:09 am STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PINE GATE VILLAGE MHP [W] 17
7:11am STOP 805 CLEVELAND ROAD [SW] 1
7:12am STOP . CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [SW] 3
7:13am STOP 444 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 1
7:13am STOP 435 cleveland rd [SW] 1
7:13am STOP SMITTY TV/435 CLEVELAND ROAD/427 CLEVELAND RD [¢ 7
7:13am STOP 420 CLEVELAND ROAD/419 CLEVELAND RD [SW] 1
7:15am STOP N CHESTNUT ST @ BEECHER AVE [E] 10
7:16 am STOP N CHESTNUT @ NORTH AVE [E] 1
7:17 am STOP RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL - 21 48
7:36 am DEST ST PATRICKS OFFSET No Intersection 26
8/15/2023 3:38:30 PM Ravenna School District Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 22 PM RHS PM PM RHS
f/’(_ -
Route: 22 PM RHS PM Start Time: 02:35 pm’ Total Riders: 80
Bus: 22 End Time: 03:11 pm Max Load: 50
Driver: Flowers, Chambray : Total Time: 36:07 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: ST PATRICKS OFFSET No Intersection Distance: 11.60 mi. Schedule Day: Manday
' Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN ST PATRICKS OFFSET No Intersection 33
2:53 pm START RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 47 30
2:55pm STOP N CHESTNUT @ NORTH AVE [NW] 1
2:56 pm STOP N CHESTNUT ST @ BEECHER AVE [NW)] 9
2:57 pm STOP 420 CLEVELAND ROAD/419 CLEVELAND RD [NE] 1
2:57 pm STOP SMITTY TV/435 CLEVELAND ROAD/427 CLEVELAND RD [} 7
2:57 pm STOP 435 cleveland rd [NE] 1
2:59 pm STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PRICE ST [E] 2
2:59 pm STOP 805 CLEVELAND ROAD [NE] 1
3:01 pm STOP SUMNER & HENDERSON [SE] 3
3:01 pm STOP HENDERSON ST @ PROCTOR ST [E] 1
3:03 pm STOP HENDERSON ST @ BLAKE AVE [SE] 1
3:03 pm STOP HENDERSON & WOOSTER [E] 3
3:04 pm STOP SUMNER ST @ PAYNE AVE [NW] 1.
3:04 pm STOP SUMNER ST @ RICHARDSON AVE [NW] 2
3:06 pm STOP CLEVELAND RD @ PINE GATE VILLAGE MHP [W] 17

3:11 pm END WEST PARK KINDERGARTEN



Route: 31 AM RHS AM Start Time: 07:17 am Total Riders: 62

Bus: 31 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 62
Driver: Total Time: 27:02 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 8.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #: '
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:17 am START RAUSCH AND BROWN LOAD ZONE
7:19am STOP W MAIN & MADISON ST [SW] 1
7:22am STOP S PROSPECT ST @ E LYNN LN [NW] 2
7:23am STOP S PROSPECT ST @ VAN BUREN AVE [NW] 22
7:24 am STOP S PROSPECT & HARRIS [W] 2
7:25am STOP 300 E LAKE ST [5] 1
7:25am STOP 307 E LAKE STREET [S] 1
7:27 am STOP 597 E LAKE ST {8] 1
7:29am STOP 4568 HAYES ROAD/4569 HAYES RD [N] 1
7:29 am STOP 4552 HAYES ROAD [N] 1
7:30 am STOP 4413/4430 HAYES ROAD [N] 1
7:30am STOP 4328 HAYES RD [N] 1
7:31am STOP SKEELS ST @ LEASURE ST [SW] 5
7:33 am STOP S FREEDOM ST @ WOLFORTH AVE {NW] 1
7:35am STOP 5601 S PROSPECT ST [E] 1
7:35am STOP RENAISSANE PLACE/5650 S PROSPECT ST [E] 1
7:35am STOP RENAISSANCE PL/5650 S PROSPECT ST [SE] 8
7:36 am STOP OHIO & LEASURE [5] 6
7:37 am STOP OHIO & PORTAGE [S] 4
7:37 am STOP PORTAGE & RAVENNA [SE] 1
7:37 am STOP . RAVENNA & LEASURE [N] 1
7:45am DEST “RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL 62

Bus Stop Locations For 31 PM RHS PM PM RHS

Route: 31 PM RHS PM Start Time: 03:00 pm - Total Riders: 60
Bus: 31 End Time: 03:23 pm Max Load: 60
Driver: Total Time: 23:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 7.46 mi. Schedute Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:00 pm ORIGIN RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL ‘ 60
3:04 pm STOP S PROSPECT ST @ E LYNN LN [NW] 2
3:05 pm STOP S PROSPECT ST @ VAN BUREN AVE [NW] 22
3:05pm STOP S PROSPECT & HARRIS [W] : 1
3:06 pm STOP 300 E LAKE ST [8] 1
-3:06 pm STOP 307 E LAKE STREET [S] 1
3:09 pm STOP 597 E LAKE ST [S] 1
3:11 pm STOP 4568 HAYES ROAD/4569 HAYES RD [N] 1
3:11 pm STOP 4552 HAYES ROAD [N] ' 1
3:12pm STOP 4413/4430 HAYES ROAD [N] 1
3:12pm STOP 4328 HAYES RD [N] 1
3:13pm STOP SKEELS ST @ LEASURE ST [SW] 5
3:15pm STOP S FREEDOM ST @ WOLFORTH AVE [NW] 1
3:17 pm STOP 5601 S PROSPECT ST [E] A 1
317 pm STOP RENAISSANE PLACE/5650 S PROSPECT ST [E] 1
317 pm STOP RENAISSANCE PL/5650 S PROSPECT ST [SE] 8
3:18 pm STOP OHIO & LEASURE [S] 6
3:18pm STOP OHIO & PORTAGE [S] 4
319 pm STOP PORTAGE & RAVENNA [SE] 1
1

3:199pm STOP RAVENNA & LEASURE [N]



Route: 32 AM RHS AM
Bus: 32
Driver:

Anchor: RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

7:18 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:36 am
7:36 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:38 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:45 am

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
317 pm
3:18 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm
3:28 nm

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

07:18 am
07:45 am
26:04

12.52 mi.

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time;
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 64

Max Load: 64
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #: ‘

Pick Up

Drop Off

- ALLEY WAY No Intersection

STATE RT 59 @ BRIDGE ST [NE]
STATE RT 59 @ SHORT ST[N]
ORCHARD ESTATES/2615 SR 59 [SE]
VILLAGE ESTATES/3022 SR 59 [SW]
3022 SR 59/VILLAGE ESTATES [S]
ROSELAWN AVE @ ROSE ST [SE]
3299 BRADY LAKE ROAD [SW]
3314 BRADY LAKE RD [SW]
WOODLAWN AVE @ L.OIS RD [E]
LOIS RD @ MARCHINN RD [NE]
3191 BRADY LAKE RD [NE]

3102 BRADY LAKE RD [NE]

3102 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

3087 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

2924 BRADY LAKE ROAD [N]

2908 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

2755 BRADY LAKE RD [NW]

6509 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6555 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6575 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6757 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6936 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

2782 LOVERS LANE [S]

3197 LOVERS LANE [S]

3248 LOVERS LANE [S]

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL
RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

W MAIN & MADISON ST [N]
STATE RT 59 @ BRIDGE ST [NE]
STATE RT 59 @ SHORT ST [N]
3022 SR 59/VILLAGE ESTATES [N]
VILLAGE ESTATES/3022 SR 59 [N]
ORCHARD ESTATES/2615 SR 59 [SE]
3022 SR 59/VILLAGE ESTATES [S]
ROSELAWN AVE @ ROSE ST [SE]
WOODLAWN AVE @ LOIS RD [E]
LOIS RD @ MARCHINN RD [NE]
3191 BRADY LAKE RD [NE]

3102 BRADY LAKE RD [NE]

3102 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

3087 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

2924 BRADY LAKE ROAD [N]

2908 BRADY LAKE RD [N]

2755 BRADY LAKE RD [NW]

6509 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6555 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6575 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6757 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

6936 RED BRUSH RD [NE]

2782 LOVERS LANE [S]

3197 LOVERS LANE [S]

3248 LOVERS LANE [S]
LOOMIS PKWY Nan Intarzactinn IS1

N
-

—

64

1
50

-k



